12 DIVISIONE F - GIRONE UNICO 23/24

classifica completa 14° giornata

SQUADRA PT G
OLIANS PLAST - NEW FLYNG 42 14
[~ LUNAVOLLEY 39 14

I AMICI FARM ASCOLI 14
® 29
G3 - INCONTRA VOLLEY 27 14
E 43° PARALLELO VOLLEY 27 14
&  TACCHIFICIO GIESSE TEEN 14
% VOLLEY 25
£#%  ADRIATICA AUTONOLEGGIO 22 14
v CENTO VOLLEY
@ SIBILGLOBE 18 14
N GEASET ATHENA VOLLEY 17 13
@ GETBY PALLAVOLO FERMO 17 14
/ CIU' CIU' OFFIDA VOLLEY 14
[l 13
MANO VOLLEY AZZURRA 9 13
MONTE URANO
BIRRIFICIO PRIMA PIETRA J, 14
¥ VoLLEY 3
RIVIERA SAMB VOLLEY 0 14

risultati della 14° giornata
BIRRIFICIO PRIMA PIETRA J, VOLLEY

17/02/2024 18:00

17/02/2024 17:00

18/02/2024 16:30

17/02/2024 17:30

17/02/2024 19:00

RIVIERA SAMB VOLLEY

MANO VOLLEY AZZURRA MONTE

TACCHIFICIO GIESSE TEEN VOLLEY

GEASET ATHENA VOLLEY

17/02/2024 17:00

18/02/2024 19:00

www.sambvolley.it

ADRIATICA AUTONOLEGGIO CENTO
VOLLEY

G3 - INCONTRA VOLLEY
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P SV SP
0 42 4
1 40 7
4 31 19
4 35 21
5 31 23
4 350 22
7 30 347
8 24 28
7 20 25
9 26 29
10 21 34
11 18 33
13 3 39
14 2 42
22-25 19-25 21-25
25-19 22-25 21-25 16-25
16-25 12-25 9-25
25-16 25-9 25-13
22-25 21-25 17-25
9-25 25-20 25-15 25-19

25-7 21-25 24-26 25-23 15-8

Qs PF PS
10,500 1122 772
5,714 1146 885
1,632 1131 1071
1,667 1253 1123
1,348 1203 1152
15,909 1161 1056
0,086 1215 1194
0,857 1116 1117
0,800 962 982
0,897 1163 1162
0,618 1065 1199
0,545 1036 1161
0,077 732 1036
0,048 699 1094
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AMICI FARM ASCOLI

43° PARALLELO VOLLEY

OLIANS PLAST - NEW FLYNG

CIU' CIU' OFFIDA VOLLEY

LUNA VOLLEY

SIBILGLOBE

GETBY PALLAVOLO FERMO

QP
1,453

1,295

1,056

1,116

1,044

1,099

1,018

0,999

0,980

1,001

0,888

0,892

0,707

0,639
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